FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: John Doe, Public Relations Manager Connie's Creamy Cones Phone: (123) 456-7890 Email: pr@conniescreamycones.com

Connie's Creamy Cones Unveils a New Flavor Sensation

St. Paul, Minnesota – March 16, 2024 – Connie's Creamy Cones, the beloved local ice cream shop known for its handcrafted flavors and community spirit, is excited to announce the launch of its latest creation: "Midwest Marvel." This new flavor is a tribute to Minnesota's rich agricultural heritage, featuring locally sourced ingredients and a taste that captures the heart of the Midwest.

"Midwest Marvel" combines the creamy goodness of Connie's signature ice cream with the sweet tang of Minnesota-grown strawberries, the rich texture of homemade pie crust pieces, and a swirl of luscious honey. It's a flavor that tells a story – one of local farms, family recipes, and the simple joys of summer in Minnesota.

"We're thrilled to introduce 'Midwest Marvel' to our menu," said Connie Johnson, founder of Connie's Creamy Cones. "It's more than just a new flavor; it's a celebration of our community and the local farmers who make our treats possible. We can't wait for our customers to try it!"

About Connie's Creamy Cones Founded in 1996, Connie's Creamy Cones has quickly become a staple in the St. Paul community. With a commitment to quality, creativity, and community involvement, Connie's offers a wide range of unique ice cream flavors, all made with love and the finest ingredients. The shop is located at 1197 Dale St N, Saint Paul MN 55117 open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:30 PM.

For more information about Connie's Creamy Cones and the "Midwest Marvel" flavor, please visit our website at www.conniescreamycones.com or follow us on social media at @ConniesCreamyCones.